MENDOCINO ROTARY CLUB RAFFLE AND DRAWING PRIZES

AS OF
No. Description

1 Chinese Ginger Jar

2 Astay in a West Virginia Cabin
(sleeps 12)

3 Asstay in a Bavarian chalet
(sleeps 4 or 6)

4 A stay in Point Cabrillo
Lighthouse keeper's
accommodation

5
Butterball Electric Turkey Fryer

6
Premium Charcoal Grill

7 Cooking Lesson by Margaret
Fox

8 One night's stay at the Inn at
Newport Ranch including a
tour of the property, dinner
and breakfast for 2.

9 A painting by Janice Porter

10 An expensive bottle of wine
11 Seashell pendant
12 Stained glass panel
13
Blu Ray DVD player
14
$50 gift certificate
15
$25 Gift Certificate

Value

$100
$1,500

$2,000

$1,000
$190
$330

$400

$500
$300
$100
$100
$100

$100
S50

$25

5/20/2019

Donor Name
Jeff and Karen
Stubbs

Sean Leland
Carson and
Suzanne Wenz

Lightouse Assn
Gary Hopper
Gary Hopper

Margaret/Tom
Honer

Harold Hauck
Janice Porter
Gary Hopper?
A local artist?
Betty Cottle

PP
Paneless Cleaners

Sunrise Café

Address

c/o Jeff and Karen Stubbs, P.O. Box
1360 Mendocino CA

c/o State Farm Insurance, 720 S Main
St, Fort Bragg, CA 95437

With John Cottle--need to have
contact particulars

c/o Harold Hauck, P.O. Box 1048,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little
River, CA 95456

c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little
River, CA 95456

c/o Tom Honer, 44250 Gordon Lane,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o Harold Hauck, P.O. Box 1048,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o John Porter, 45351 So. Caspar
?7??

Reported by Suzanne Wenz

c/o John Cottle

c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,
Mendocino, CA 95460

Telephone

707-937-6026

707-962-2860

NA

937-3811

937-1671

937-1671

813-7754

937-3811
707-964-8884

7?7

?7??

485-2096
707-937-0474
707-937-0474

707-937-0474

Comments

Bring to Petes's
Need to firm up
particulars esp travel
Need to firm up
particulars esp travel

Need to firm up
particulars

Bring to Pete's

Bring to Pete's
Margaret e-mailed, no
answer

Certificate on hand
Bring to Pete's
Someone come forward
Need e-mail address
Bring to Pete's



16
Bushnell binoculars

17 Dinner

18 Gift Certificate

19 Gift Certificate

20 Gift Certificate

21 Gift Certificate

22 Gifr Certificate

23 Gift Certificate
TOTAL

$150
$80
$100
$50
$50
$50
$100
$100
$7,475

2?7

Cucina Verona
MacCallum House
Scramaglia and
Seagull Inn
Reynolds

Willie Pell
Preston Murphy

c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,
Mendocino, CA 95460

c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,
c/o Alitia

co/Gary Hopper

c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little
c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little
c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little
c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little

707-937-0474
707-937-0474

Certificate on Hand



