MENDOCINO ROTARY CLUB RAFFLE AND DRAWING PRIZES AS OF 5/20/2019

No. Description	Value	Donor Name	Address	Telephone	Comments
		Jeff and Karen	c/o Jeff and Karen Stubbs, P.O. Box		
1 Chinese Ginger Jar	\$100	Stubbs	1360 Mendocino CA	707-937-6026	Bring to Petes's
2 A stay in a West Virginia Cabin			c/o State Farm Insurance, 720 S Main		Need to firm up
(sleeps 12)	\$1,500	Sean Leland	St, Fort Bragg, CA 95437	707-962-2860	particulars esp travel
3 A stay in a Bavarian chalet		Carson and	With John Cottleneed to have		Need to firm up
(sleeps 4 or 6)	\$2,000	Suzanne Wenz	contact particulars	NA	particulars esp travel
4 A stay in Point Cabrillo					
Lighthouse keeper's			c/o Harold Hauck, P.O. Box 1048,		Need to firm up
accommodation	\$1,000	Lightouse Assn	Mendocino, CA 95460	937-3811	particulars
5			c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
Butterball Electric Turkey Fryer	\$190	Gary Hopper	River, CA 95456	937-1671	Bring to Pete's
6			c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
Premium Charcoal Grill	\$330	Gary Hopper	River, CA 95456	937-1671	Bring to Pete's
7 Cooking Lesson by Margaret		Margaret/Tom	c/o Tom Honer, 44250 Gordon Lane,		Margaret e-mailed, no
Fox	\$400	Honer	Mendocino, CA 95460	813-7754	answer
8 One night's stay at the Inn at					
Newport Ranch including a					
tour of the property, dinner			c/o Harold Hauck, P.O. Box 1048,		
and breakfast for 2.	\$500	Harold Hauck	Mendocino, CA 95460	937-3811	Certificate on hand
9 A painting by Janice Porter	\$300	Janice Porter	c/o John Porter, 45351 So. Caspar	707-964-8884	Bring to Pete's
10 An expensive bottle of wine	\$100	Gary Hopper?	???	???	Someone come forward
11 Seashell pendant	\$100	A local artist?	Reported by Suzanne Wenz	???	Need e-mail address
12 Stained glass panel	\$100	Betty Cottle	c/o John Cottle	485-2096	Bring to Pete's
13			c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,		
Blu Ray DVD player	\$100	???	Mendocino, CA 95460	707-937-0474	
14			c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,		
\$50 gift certificate	\$50	Paneless Cleaners	Mendocino, CA 95460	707-937-0474	
15			c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,		
\$25 Gift Certificate	\$25	Sunrise Café	Mendocino, CA 95460	707-937-0474	

16			c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,		
Bushnell binoculars	\$150	???	Mendocino, CA 95460	707-937-0474	
17 Dinner	\$80	Cucina Verona	c/o Pete Rose, 44750 Baywood Rd,	707-937-0474	
18 Gift Certificate	\$100	MacCallum House	c/o Alitia		Certificate on Hand
19 Gift Certificate	\$50	Scramaglia and	co/Gary Hopper		
20 Gift Certificate	\$50	Seagull Inn	c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
21 Gift Certificate	\$50	Reynolds	c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
22 Gifr Certificate	\$100	Willie Pell	c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
23 Gift Certificate	\$100	Preston Murphy	c/o Gary Hopper, P.O. Box 317, Little		
TOTAL	\$7,475				